U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

EPA Science Advisory Board (SAB) Staff Office
Clean Air Scientific Advisory Committee (CASAC)

CASAC Ozone Review Panel

Public Advisory Teleconference Meeting
Friday, May 12, 2006 — 1:00 to 4:00 p.m. Eastern Time

EPA Science Advisory Board (SAB) Staff Office
1025 F Street, N.W., Washington, DC 20004

Objective: To Provide Additional Advice EPA Concerning Chapter 8
(Integrative Synthesis) of the Final Air Quality Criteria Document (AQCD)
for Ozone and Related Photochemical Oxidants

Meeting Agenda

Friday, May 12, 2006

1:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Convene Teleconference; Call Attendance;
Introductions and Administration

Purpose of Meeting

Public Comment Period

Members’ Discussion and Deliberation

Discussion Topic

Plausibility and the time-series studies
Exposure measurement errors with ozone
Animal-to-human extrapolations

Inclusion or exclusion of photochemical pollutants
in general

Other discussion items

Summary and Next Steps

Adjourn Meeting
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Dr. Rogene Henderson,
Chair
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